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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications
CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Luminaires and electrical components
Power (W)

IP rating

Care instructions

TOWEL WARMER HOME 530X680
BLACK RIGHT

Item number: 330151

57295314
8754502
7340032432695

Yes
EC003624

528

90
685
4,5

80
P44

Material and surface treatment

A small, functional towel warmer ideal for both traditional and stricter,
more modern bathroom interiors. The generously spaced pipes
provide room for many towels and the built-in timer reduces electricity
consumption. Plug it directly into an electrical socket or get an
electrician to fit it with a concealed electrical connection. IP44.
Complete package with power cord and plug and accessories for a
concealed electrical connection.

Color Black
Surface finish Matt
Main material Steel
Surface treatment Lacquered
Packaging dimensions and weight

Package height(m) 0,700
Package width (m) 0,550
Package depth(m) 0,050
Package weight(kg) 5,000
Miscellaneous

Heating El
Connection Electric operation with cable

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause

permanent damage to the surface.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/towel-warmers/towel-warmer-home-530x680-black-right

