NORO



TOWEL WARMER HOME 530X680 BLACK RIGHT

Item number: 330151

A small, functional towel warmer ideal for both traditional and stricter, more modern bathroom interiors. The generously spaced pipes provide room for many towels and the built-in timer reduces electricity consumption. Plug it directly into an electrical socket or get an electrician to fit it with a concealed electrical connection. IP44. Complete package with power cord and plug and accessories for a concealed electrical connection.



Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatn	nent
NOBB	57295314	Color	Black
RSK	8754502	Surface finish	Matt
EAN	7340032432695	Main material	Steel
Standards and classifications		Surface treatment	Lacquered
CE marked	Yes	Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC003624	Package height(m)	0,700
Product dimensions and weight		Package width (m)	0,550
Width	528	Package depth(m)	0,050
Depth (mm)	90	Package weight(kg)	5,000
Height (mm)	685	Miscellaneous	
Net weight (kg)	4,5	Heating	El
Luminaires and electrical components		Connection	Electric operation with cable
Power (W)	80		
IP rating	IP44		

Care instructions

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause permanent damage to the surface.